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T&C IN CLASSROOM COURSES 
 

The 24h course costs 450 SGD. 

The book costs 55 SGD; available in hard copy or E-

book with a 12-month not downloadable license. 

The timing reported is Singapore Time. 

Level Progression 

Beginner Intermediate Advanced 

A1.1 | A1.2 | A1.3 A2.1 | A2.2 | A2.3 B1 

 

Language Education Center Pte. Ltd. owns the Italian 

Language School. The holding company is the Singapore 

Italian Association Limited. 

 

Email: info@italianschool.sg  

WhatsApp 1: +65 8830 7492 

WhatsApp 2: +65 8891 3565 

 

SCHOOL  ADDRESS 
400 ORCHARD ROAD 

#06-10 ORCHARD TOWERS 

SINGAPORE 238875 

 

PayNow : 202004838R 

 

Receiver : Language Education Center Pte. Ltd. 

Bank :  UOB 

Account No.:  4653018422 

Bank Code:  7375 

Branch Code:  001 

Swift Code:  UOVBSGSG 

BIC Code:  UOVBSG
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25B3MO1921A11 

A1.1 TUESDAY- 19:00 - 21:00 
Lesson # Date Remarks 

1 Tuesday, 15 April 2025 Regular Class 

2 Tuesday, 22 April 2025 Regular Class 

3 Tuesday, 29 April 2025 Regular Class 

4 Tuesday, 6 May 2025 Regular Class 

5 Tuesday, 13 May 2025 Regular Class 

6 Tuesday, 20 May 2025 Regular Class 

7 Tuesday, 27 May 2025 Regular Class 

8 Tuesday, 3 June 2025 Regular Class 

9 Tuesday, 10 June 2025 Regular Class 

10 Tuesday, 17 June 2025 Regular Class 

11 Tuesday, 24 June 2025 Regular Class 

12 Tuesday, 1 July 2025 Regular Class 
 Tuesday, 8 July 2025 Spare 
 Tuesday, 15 July 2025 Spare 

 

 

 

25B3SA1618A11 

A1.1 THURSDAY 19-21 
Lesson # Date Remarks 

1 Thursday, 17 April 2025 Regular Class 

2 Thursday, 24 April 2025 Regular Class 

3 Thursday, 1 May 2025 Regular Class 

4 Thursday, 8 May 2025 Regular Class 

5 Thursday, 15 May 2025 Regular Class 

6 Thursday, 22 May 2025 Regular Class 

7 Thursday, 29 May 2025 Regular Class 

8 Thursday, 5 June 2025 Regular Class 

9 Thursday, 12 June 2025 Regular Class 

10 Thursday, 19 June 2025 Regular Class 

11 Thursday, 26 June 2025 Regular Class 

12 Thursday, 3 July 2025 Regular Class 
 Thursday, 10 July 2025 Spare 
 Thursday, 17 July 2025 Spare 
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25B3FR1012A11 

A1.1 SATURDAY 16-18 
Lesson # Date Remarks 

1 Saturday, 19 April 2025 Regular Class 

2 Saturday, 26 April 2025 Regular Class 

3 Saturday, 3 May 2025 Regular Class 

4 Saturday, 10 May 2025 Regular Class 

5 Saturday, 17 May 2025 Regular Class 

6 Saturday, 24 May 2025 Regular Class 

7 Saturday, 31 May 2025 Regular Class 

8 Saturday, 7 June 2025 Regular Class 

9 Saturday, 14 June 2025 Regular Class 

10 Saturday, 21 June 2025 Regular Class 

11 Saturday, 28 June 2025 Regular Class 

12 Saturday, 5 July 2025 Regular Class 
 Saturday, 12 July 2025 Spare 
 Saturday, 19 July 2025 Spare 
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25B3TH1921A12 

A1.2 THUSDAY - 19:00 - 21:00 
Lesson # Date Remarks 

1 Thursday, 17 April 2025 Regular Class 

2 Thursday, 24 April 2025 Regular Class 

3 Thursday, 1 May 2025 Regular Class 

4 Thursday, 8 May 2025 Regular Class 

5 Thursday, 15 May 2025 Regular Class 

6 Thursday, 22 May 2025 Regular Class 

7 Thursday, 29 May 2025 Regular Class 

8 Thursday, 5 June 2025 Regular Class 

9 Thursday, 12 June 2025 Regular Class 

10 Thursday, 19 June 2025 Regular Class 

11 Thursday, 26 June 2025 Regular Class 

12 Thursday, 3 July 2025 Regular Class 

  Thursday, 10 July 2025 Spare 

  Thursday, 17 July 2025 Spare 

 

 

25B3SA0911A12 

A1.2  SATURDAY- 09:00 - 11:00 
Lesson # Date Remarks 

1 Saturday, 26 April 2025 Regular Class 

2 Saturday, 3 May 2025 Regular Class 

3 Saturday, 10 May 2025 Regular Class 

4 Saturday, 17 May 2025 Regular Class 

5 Saturday, 24 May 2025 Regular Class 

6 Saturday, 31 May 2025 Regular Class 

7 Saturday, 7 June 2025 Regular Class 

8 Saturday, 14 June 2025 Regular Class 

9 Saturday, 21 June 2025 Regular Class 

10 Saturday, 28 June 2025 Regular Class 

11 Saturday, 5 July 2025 Regular Class 

12 Saturday, 12 July 2025 Regular Class 

  Saturday, 19 July 2025 Spare 

  Saturday, 26 July 2025 Spare 
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25B3SA0911A12 

A1.2 WEDNESDAY - 10:00- 12:00 
Lesson # Date Remarks 

1 Wednesday, 23 April 2025 Regular Class 

2 Wednesday, 30 April 2025 Regular Class 

3 Wednesday, 7 May 2025 Regular Class 

4 Wednesday, 14 May 2025 Regular Class 

5 Wednesday, 21 May 2025 Regular Class 

6 Wednesday, 28 May 2025 Regular Class 

7 Wednesday, 4 June 2025 Regular Class 

8 Wednesday, 11 June 2025 Regular Class 

9 Wednesday, 18 June 2025 Regular Class 

10 Wednesday, 25 June 2025 Regular Class 

11 Wednesday, 2 July 2025 Regular Class 

12 Wednesday, 9 July 2025 Regular Class 

  Wednesday, 16 July 2025 Spare 

  Wednesday, 23 July 2025 Spare 
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24B3DAY1012A13 

A1.3 WEDNESDAY- 19:00 - 21:00 
Lesson # Date Remarks 

1 Wednesday, 16 April 2025 Regular Class 

2 Wednesday, 23 April 2025 Regular Class 

3 Wednesday, 30 April 2025 Regular Class 

4 Wednesday, 7 May 2025 Regular Class 

5 Wednesday, 14 May 2025 Regular Class 

6 Wednesday, 21 May 2025 Regular Class 

7 Wednesday, 28 May 2025 Regular Class 

8 Wednesday, 4 June 2025 Regular Class 

9 Wednesday, 11 June 2025 Regular Class 

10 Wednesday, 18 June 2025 Regular Class 

11 Wednesday, 25 June 2025 Regular Class 

12 Wednesday, 2 July 2025 Regular Class 

  Wednesday, 9 July 2025 Spare 

  Wednesday, 16 July 2025 Spare 

 

 

25B3SA1618A13 

A1.3 SATURDAY - 16:10 - 18:10 
Lesson # Date Remarks 

1 Saturday, 19 April 2025 Regular Class 

2 Saturday, 26 April 2025 Regular Class 

3 Saturday, 3 May 2025 Regular Class 

4 Saturday, 10 May 2025 Regular Class 

5 Saturday, 17 May 2025 Regular Class 

6 Saturday, 24 May 2025 Regular Class 

7 Saturday, 31 May 2025 Regular Class 

8 Saturday, 7 June 2025 Regular Class 

9 Saturday, 14 June 2025 Regular Class 

10 Saturday, 21 June 2025 Regular Class 

11 Saturday, 28 June 2025 Regular Class 

12 Saturday, 5 July 2025 Regular Class 

  Saturday, 12 July 2025 Spare 

  Saturday, 19 July 2025 Spare 
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25B3MO1921A21 

A2.1 SATURDAY- 9:00 - 11:00 
Lesson # Date Remarks 

1 Saturday, 12 April 2025 Regular Class 

2 Saturday, 19 April 2025 Regular Class 

3 Saturday, 26 April 2025 Regular Class 

4 Saturday, 3 May 2025 Regular Class 

5 Saturday, 10 May 2025 Regular Class 

6 Saturday, 17 May 2025 Regular Class 

7 Saturday, 24 May 2025 Regular Class 

8 Saturday, 31 May 2025 Regular Class 

9 Saturday, 7 June 2025 Regular Class 

10 Saturday, 14 June 2025 Regular Class 

11 Saturday, 21 June 2025 Regular Class 

12 Saturday, 28 June 2025 Regular Class 

  Saturday, 5 July 2025 Spare 

  Saturday, 12 July 2025 Spare 

 

 

25B3SA1416A21 

A2.1 SATURDAY - 14:00 - 16:00 
Lesson # Date Remarks 

1 Saturday, 19 April 2025 Regular Class 

2 Saturday, 26 April 2025 Regular Class 

3 Saturday, 3 May 2025 Regular Class 

4 Saturday, 10 May 2025 Regular Class 

5 Saturday, 17 May 2025 Regular Class 

6 Saturday, 24 May 2025 Regular Class 

7 Saturday, 31 May 2025 Regular Class 

8 Saturday, 7 June 2025 Regular Class 

9 Saturday, 14 June 2025 Regular Class 

10 Saturday, 21 June 2025 Regular Class 

11 Saturday, 28 June 2025 Regular Class 

12 Saturday, 5 July 2025 Regular Class 

  Saturday, 12 July 2025 Spare 

  Saturday, 19 July 2025 Spare 
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25B3FR1618A22 

A2.2 WEDNESDAY - 19:00 - 21:00 
Lesson # Date Remarks 

1 Wednesday, 23 April 2025 Regular Class 

2 Wednesday, 30 April 2025 Regular Class 

3 Wednesday, 7 May 2025 Regular Class 

4 Wednesday, 14 May 2025 Regular Class 

5 Wednesday, 21 May 2025 Regular Class 

6 Wednesday, 28 May 2025 Regular Class 

7 Wednesday, 4 June 2025 Regular Class 

8 Wednesday, 11 June 2025 Regular Class 

9 Wednesday, 18 June 2025 Regular Class 

10 Wednesday, 25 June 2025 Regular Class 

11 Wednesday, 2 July 2025 Regular Class 

12 Wednesday, 9 July 2025 Regular Class 

  Wednesday, 16 July 2025 Spare 

  Wednesday, 23 July 2025 Spare 

 

 

25B3WE1921A22 

A2.2 WEDNESDAY - 11:15 - 13:15 
Lesson # Date Remarks 

1 Wednesday, 23 April 2025 Regular Class 

2 Wednesday, 30 April 2025 Regular Class 

3 Wednesday, 7 May 2025 Regular Class 

4 Wednesday, 14 May 2025 Regular Class 

5 Wednesday, 21 May 2025 Regular Class 

6 Wednesday, 28 May 2025 Regular Class 

7 Wednesday, 4 June 2025 Regular Class 

8 Wednesday, 11 June 2025 Regular Class 

9 Wednesday, 18 June 2025 Regular Class 

10 Wednesday, 25 June 2025 Regular Class 

11 Wednesday, 2 July 2025 Regular Class 

12 Wednesday, 9 July 2025 Regular Class 

  Wednesday, 16 July 2025 Spare 

  Wednesday, 23 July 2025 Spare 
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25B3WE1921A23 

A2.3 WEDNESDAY - 19:00 - 21:00 
Lesson # Date Remarks 

1 Wednesday, 26 March 2025 Regular Class 

2 Wednesday, 2 April 2025 Regular Class 

3 Wednesday, 9 April 2025 Regular Class 

4 Wednesday, 16 April 2025 Regular Class 

5 Wednesday, 23 April 2025 Regular Class 

6 Wednesday, 30 April 2025 Regular Class 

7 Wednesday, 7 May 2025 Regular Class 

8 Wednesday, 14 May 2025 Regular Class 

9 Wednesday, 21 May 2025 Regular Class 

10 Wednesday, 28 May 2025 Regular Class 

11 Wednesday, 4 June 2025 Regular Class 

12 Wednesday, 11 June 2025 Regular Class 

  Wednesday, 18 June 2025 Spare 

  Wednesday, 25 June 2025 Spare 

 

 

24B3TU1618A23 

A2.3 TUESDAY- 16:00 - 18:00 
Lesson # Date Remarks 

1 Tuesday, 11 March 2025 Regular Class 

2 Tuesday, 18 March 2025 Regular Class 

3 Tuesday, 25 March 2025 Regular Class 

4 Tuesday, 1 April 2025 Regular Class 

5 Tuesday, 8 April 2025 Regular Class 

6 Tuesday, 15 April 2025 Regular Class 

7 Tuesday, 22 April 2025 Regular Class 

8 Tuesday, 29 April 2025 Regular Class 

9 Tuesday, 6 May 2025 Regular Class 

10 Tuesday, 13 May 2025 Regular Class 

11 Tuesday, 20 May 2025 Regular Class 

12 Tuesday, 27 May 2025 Regular Class 

  Tuesday, 3 June 2025 Spare 

  Tuesday, 10 June 2025 Spare 
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25B3MO1921B1 

B1 MONDAY - 19.00 - 21.00 
Lesson # Date Remarks 

1 Monday, 14 April 2025 Regular Class 

2 Monday, 21 April 2025 Regular Class 

3 Monday, 28 April 2025 Regular Class 

4 Monday, 5 May 2025 Regular Class 

5 Monday, 12 May 2025 Regular Class 

6 Monday, 19 May 2025 Regular Class 

7 Monday, 26 May 2025 Regular Class 

8 Monday, 2 June 2025 Regular Class 

9 Monday, 9 June 2025 Regular Class 

10 Monday, 16 June 2025 Regular Class 

11 Monday, 23 June 2025 Regular Class 

12 Monday, 30 June 2025 Regular Class 

  Monday, 7 July 2025 Spare 

  Monday, 14 July 2025 Spare 

 

 

25B3SA1113B1 

B1 SATURDAY - 11:10 - 13:10 
Lesson # Date Remarks 

1 Saturday, 26 April 2025 Regular Class 

2 Saturday, 3 May 2025 Regular Class 

3 Saturday, 10 May 2025 Regular Class 

4 Saturday, 17 May 2025 Regular Class 

5 Saturday, 24 May 2025 Regular Class 

6 Saturday, 31 May 2025 Regular Class 

7 Saturday, 7 June 2025 Regular Class 

8 Saturday, 14 June 2025 Regular Class 

9 Saturday, 21 June 2025 Regular Class 

10 Saturday, 28 June 2025 Regular Class 

11 Saturday, 5 July 2025 Regular Class 

12 Saturday, 12 July 2025 Regular Class 

  Saturday, 19 July 2025 Spare 

  Saturday, 26 July 2025 Spare 
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25B3MO1921B1 

B2 SATURDAY - 14.00 - 16.00 
Lesson # Date Remarks 

1 Saturday, 26 April 2025 Regular Class 

2 Saturday, 3 May 2025 Regular Class 

3 Saturday, 10 May 2025 Regular Class 

4 Saturday, 17 May 2025 Regular Class 

5 Saturday, 24 May 2025 Regular Class 

6 Saturday, 31 May 2025 Regular Class 

7 Saturday, 7 June 2025 Regular Class 

8 Saturday, 14 June 2025 Regular Class 

9 Saturday, 21 June 2025 Regular Class 

10 Saturday, 28 June 2025 Regular Class 

11 Saturday, 5 July 2025 Regular Class 

12 Saturday, 12 July 2025 Regular Class 

  Saturday, 19 July 2025 Spare 

  Saturday, 26 July 2025 Spare 

 

 

25B3SA1113B1 

B1 SATURDAY - 11:10 - 13:10 
Lesson # Date Remarks 

1 Saturday, 8 March 2025 Regular Class 

2 Saturday, 15 March 2025 Regular Class 

3 Saturday, 22 March 2025 Regular Class 

4 Saturday, 29 March 2025 Regular Class 

5 Saturday, 5 April 2025 Regular Class 

6 Saturday, 12 April 2025 Regular Class 

7 Saturday, 19 April 2025 Regular Class 

8 Saturday, 26 April 2025 Regular Class 

9 Saturday, 3 May 2025 Regular Class 

10 Saturday, 10 May 2025 Regular Class 

11 Saturday, 17 May 2025 Regular Class 

12 Saturday, 24 May 2025 Regular Class 

  Saturday, 31 May 2025 Spare 

  Saturday, 7 June 2025 Spare 
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